7/12/2021

Rank | Fleet |Class | SailNo Boat

1 Cruiser |Non- | 114 BLUE SKY
Spin

2 Cruiser | Spin None | FLAMINGO 2

3 Cruiser | Non- | 386 ARIEL
Spin

4 Cruiser | Non- SWIM UP
Spin TIKI BAR

5 Cruiser | Non- MONKEY'S
Spin UNCLE

Rank | Fleet Class | SailNo | Boat

1 Performance | Non-

Spin

WITH

DESTINY

http://www.staugustineyachtclub.com/
sailcommodore.staugustineyc@gmail.com

Sailwave results for 2021 Liberty Race at Saint Augustine Yacht Club 2021

2021 Liberty Race

Saint Augustine Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 10:23 on July 12, 2021

Type Club | HelmName Rating | TOT
Rating

C&C 32 CB | None | DANA 199 0.9346
HUNTER

SABRE SAYC | CARL 126 1.0355

386WK KENNON

HUNTER | SAYC | DANIEL 172 0.9695

386 SD FLORYAN

BRISTOL BARBARA 258 0.8663

271 SPERBECK

HUNTER CARTER 162 0.9831

45CC QUILLEN

Race 1 - Cruiser Fleet - 07/11/2021 at 17:30

Start: Cruiser, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00:00
Start Finish

13:00:00 | 14:47:46

13:00:00 | 14:48:35

13:00:00 | 14:59:56

13:00:00 | 15:23:50

13:00:00 | 15:20:36

Race 1 - Performance Fleet - 07/11/2021 at 17:30

Start: Performance, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00:00

Type

Club | HelmName Rating | TOT Start Finish

61193 | RENDEZVOUS | JEANNEAU | SAYC | FLORENTINO | 164
349

SANTANA

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com
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Rating
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Elapsed

1:47:46

1:48:35

1:59:56

2:23:50

2:20:36

Corrected | BCE

1:40:43

1:52:26

1:56:17

2:04:36

2:18:14

0.9804 | 13:00:00 | 15:03:09 | 2:03:09 |2:00:44

0:00:00

0:11:19

0:16:03

0:27:35

0:38:09

Elapsed  Corrected | BCE

0:00:00 | 164

BCR

199

204.676

283.561

449.671

427.198

Points
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BCR | Points

7


http://http//www.staugustineyachtclub.com/
mailto:sailcommodore.staugustineyc@gmail.com
http://https//www.staugustineyachtclub.com/2021libertyrace.html
http://www.sailwave.com/

